FM200
Fixture Set for Sunroofs
Manual
Drive Test GmbH Munich Manual FM200 Sunroof Fixture Set Page 2 of 13
Version 3.6  Archive: 0354h01 Fixture Sets FM200_V3.5.doc
CONTENT
1 PURPOSE OF USE .................................................................................... 3
2 PREPARATION.......................................................................................... 3

Drive Test GmbH Munich Manual FM200 Sunroof Fixture Set Page 11 of 13
Version 3.6  Archive: 0354h01 Fixture Sets FM200_V3.5.doc
3.3 CAR WINDOW
Using an optional car windows fixture, the FM200 system can also measure car windows.
Special care must be taken when the window reverses. At a certain extend of the reverse
motion the fixture including the sensor will fall to the ground.
The car windows fixture is not part of the sunroof fixture set and must be ordered separately.
Drive Test GmbH Munich Manual FM200 Sunroof Fixture Set Page 12 of 13
Version 3.6  Archive: 0354h01 Fixture Sets FM200_V3.5.doc
4 FM200 FORCE SENSORS
Type
Deflection rate
[N/mm]
Fmax
[N]
FM200-10/200 10 200
FM200-20/300 20 300
FM200-25/300 25 300
FM200-65/300 65 300
FM200-100/300 100 300
5 TECHNICAL DATA OF FM200 FAMILY
Quantity FM200-
10/200
FM200-